Lease and this Agreement.

3.    Condition to Effectiveness. The effectiveness of the cancellation and termination of the Lease, as provided for in Paragraph 2 above, is
entirely conditioned upon Landlord’s receipt from Tenant in cash of an amount equal to One Hundred Nineteen Thousand Five Hundred Thirty-Nine
and 88/100 Dollars ($119,539.88), in good funds, no later than the

1
4892-9003-3038, v. 3

https://www.refinitiv.com/
https://www.refinitiv.com/en/contact-us

REFINITIV CORPORATE DISCLOSURES | www.refinitiv.com |
Contact Us
©2024 Refinitiv. All rights reserved. Republication or redistribution of Refinitiv content, including